

## City of Columbia, Missouri

## **Legislation Details**

File #: R29-23 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted
File created: 2/9/2023 In control: City Council
On agenda: 2/20/2023 Final action: 2/20/2023
Enactment date: Enactment #: R29-23

Title: Authorizing a community housing development organization (CHDO) agreement with Central Missouri

Community Action to transfer title to City-owned properties located at 210 Hickman Avenue and 212 Hickman Avenue to facilitate the construction of two (2) owner-occupied single family housing units

and providing homeownership assistance.

Indexes: Agreement, CHDO

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. CMCA CHDO Combined Application, 3. Resolution, 4. Exhibit A to Resolution, 5.

Adopted - R29-23

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/20/20231City Council